COCKTAIL

Kitsune 185 | ®2,256
Aperol, Calamansi, Pomelo, Lime Leaf, Soda,
Togarashi

Hokkaido Summer 200 | ®2,439
Nutmeg-Infused Rum, Sake, Orgeat, Lime,
Aromatic Bitters

Floating Castle 190 | ®2,317
Sesame Sochu, Pandan-Infused Vodka,
Lychee-Coconut Syrup, Lemon

TABLESIDE COCKTAIL CART 200 | ®2,439

Old Fashioned
Japanese whisky of choice | local honey |
orange bitter | aromatic bitter

Highball
Japanese whisky of choice | soda | lemon

JAPANESE BEER (330 ml)

Sapporo Premium 150 | ®1,829
Kirin Ichiban 165 | ®2,012

SPIRIT FREE
Ocha Breeze 85| ®976
Lychee | ginger | green tea | lime

Senza Spritz 85| ®976
Giffard aperitivo | guava puree | lemon | soda

Tea Blossom 85 | ®976
Black tea | peach | rosemary | vegan ginger
beer

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Homemade Ice Tea 55| ®671
Regular | passion fruit | lychee |
Watermelon Rosemary

Chilled Juice 60 | ®732
Mango | apple | guava | pineapple

Fresh Juice 75| ®915
Tangerine | watermelon | pineapple

Soft Drink 45| ®549
Tonic water | soda water | strawberry Fanta |
Coke | Sprite

Water
Aqua Reflection still or sparkling 750 ml 75| ®915
Aqua Reflection still or sparkling 330 ml 35| ®427

(B)Marriott Bonvoy Points

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax
and service charge is applicable




SAKE BY THE CARAFE 160 ml | 440 ml

Sesshu Otokoyama Futsushu 250 | 650
Light and pleasant sake is perfect for brunch

and as an aperitif

Urakasumi Honjozo Honjikami 390850
Clean and earthy style sake with a touch of

custard dryness in the aroma

Ooyama Tokubetsu Junmai 400 | 1100
A mild collection of sawdust, grains and hints

of cantaloupe

Kubota Senju Tokubetsu Honjoso 415 11,150
Has a delicate fruit nose, its subtle flavors are
well-balanced

Born Gold Muroka Junmai Daiginjo Fukui 600 | 1,500
Muroka Junmai Daiginjois stored

unpasteurized in -10 degrees Celsius

Nagai Shuzo Tanigawadake 500 | 1,200
Junmai Daiginjo

Bright strawberry and green plum with white

pepper spice

Umenoyado Yuzu Liquor Nara 600 | 1,500
Has a delicate fruit nose, its subtle flavors are
well-balanced

DASSAI 45 Yamaguchi 600 | 1,350
Subtle floral notes of jasmine

and white flowers

DASSAI 23 Yamaguchi 1,200 | 3,000
Honeydew melon, pear, and subtle

floral aromas, a clean, long finish

SOCHU BY THE CARAFE

Mizu Green Tea Sochu (160 ml) 750
Rich and fragrant with notes of matcha,
passion fruit

Benitome Standard Sesame Sochu (160 ml) 750
Slightly fragrant sesame and a soft taste

SOCHU BY THE BOTTLE

Benitome Standard Sesame Sochu (900 ml) 2,000
Slightly fragrant sesame scent and a soft
taste, good balance and clean taste.

Mizu Green Tea Sochu (750 ml) 2,300

Rich and fragrant with notes of matcha,

passion fruit, dried seaweed and cacao.

Kyoya Kameshizuku Imo Shochu (720 ml) 3,300
Enjoy the light taste and faintly full-bodied flavor.

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax
and service charge is applicable



SAKE BY THE BOTTLE

Shirataki Jozen Mizunogotoshi Junmai 750
Ginjo White (180 ml)

Light floral touch, a medium body with oily

texture

Nanbu Bijin Plum Sake (300 ml) 900
This sake is easy to drink, has an attractive rose
pour and high acidity

Keiryu Asashibori shuppin chozo (300 ml) 800
Has a delicate fruit nose, its subtle flavors are
well-balanced

Hakushika Yamadanishiki Takubetsu 700
Honjozo Rei-Shu (300 ml)

Moderately sweet coconut, light pineapple, soy
sauce and light rice malt

Ozeki daiginjo Osaka Ya Chobei 1,050
Hyogo (300 ml)

It is characterized by its fresh and smooth taste
Gekkeikan Nama Sake (300 ml) 950

Light and pleasant sake is perfect for brunch

and as an aperitif

Nida Honke Junmai Gensu (300 ml) 1,100
nose of fragrant summer meadow flowers,

lemony citrus

Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo (300 ml) 1,000
Clean, round, dry and layered this brew is the
antithesis of the large after taste

Shirataki Jozen Mizunogotoshi Junmai 1,200
Ginjo White (300 ml)

The aroma is a mix of mineral tones and fruit.

UMESHU Glass | Bottle

Choya Single Year (700 ml) 150 | 1,700
Full-bodied plum dominates among wild honey
and candied orange.

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax
and service charge is applicable



SAKE BY THE BOTTLE (720 ml)

Urakasunni Hon-jozo Honjikami 1,450
Faintly dry with a smooth and velvety
texture

Nagai Shuzo Tanigawadake Gensui Ginjo 1,400
A balanced sweetness with soft acidity

Masumi Hon-jozo Tokusen 1,650
Light floral touch, a medium body with oily
texture

Endo Char Bennet, Junmai Daiginjo 2,100
Silky & smooth, richness is keenly spread
throughout the palette

Nanbu Bijin Junmai Daiginjo “Shigoku” Aiyama 2,600
Clean and earthy style sake with a touch of
custard dryness in the aroma

Shirataki Jozen-mizunogotoshi Junmai

Daiginjo Blue 3,100

Grapefruit, melon, cooked pear, banana, and oatmeal
elements

Masumi Junmai Daiginjo Sanka 3,675

Mild fruit aromas and savory flavors

PREMIUM SAKE

Ryujin Junmai Daiginjo, Namazume 3,450
Mineral, sweet rice, and citrus fruit nose, its
subtle flavors are well-balanced

Hakkaisan Snow Age Junmai Daiginjo 3 Years 3,500
3 years aged in Hakkai Brewery’s snow-
room, called the Yukimuro

Jyokigen Kiss Of Fire,junmai Daiginjo 4,300
Clean, round, dry and layered of floral after
tasted

IWA 5 - Assembalge 2, Junmai Daiginjo 7,500
Rich, clean with floral characteristics, and a
long finish

DASSAI Migaki Sono Beyond Yamaguchi 16,500
Delicate and elegant, with subtle floral

and fruity notes, including green apple,

pear, and melon

(BMarriott Bonvoy Points

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax
and service charge is applicable



WINE

Sparkling

Albaluna Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
Freixenet Cordon Negro, Brut, Spain
Wolf Blass, Bilyara Sparkling Brut, NV.

Champagne

Nicolas Feullatte Brut Reserva, Brut
Mumm Gordon Rouge Brut

Veuve Clicquot Ponzardin Yellow Brut

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Dom Perignon

Rose

Sababay Pink Rose Blossom, Bali, Indonesia
Pipoli Rosato, Basilicata, Italy

Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel,

Provence, France

WHITE

By glass
Mouton Cadet Classic Blanc,

Sauvignon Blanc - Semillion, Bordeaux, France

Danzante, Pinot Grigio,
Veneto ltaly

Sababay White Velvet, Bali, Indonesia

Chardonnay

Patriarche Pere&Fils Chablis, France
Penfolds Max’s, Adelaide Hills, Australia
Barton & Guestier, IGP, pays D'Oc, France

Sauvignon Blanc

Ornellaia Poggio Alle Gazze Blanco
Toscana, Italy

Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand
Matua Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Grigio

Santa Margherita, DOC, valdadige, Italy
Baby Doll, Marlborough, New Zealand
Fantinel Burgo Tesis, Friuly-Venesia, Italy

Others Varietal

M.Chapoutier Belleruche, Grenache Blanc,

Cotes Du Rhone, France

Schieferkopf Trocken-Sec Riesling,
Baden, Germany

Douglas Green, Chenin Blanc,
Wellington, South Africa

El Coto Blanco, Rioja, Spain

Glass

190

135
225

220

210
135

Bottle

950
975
875

2,550
3,000
3,900
3,500
7,600

600
950
1,700

950

1,100
600

1,800
1,350
875

3,300
1,390
975

1,350
1,200
1,100

1,600

1150

900
875

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax
and service charge is applicable



Glass

RED

By Glass
Mouton Cadet Classic Rouge,

Bordeaux, France 210

McPherson Andrew Shiraz, 155

Australia

Sababay Black Velvet, Bali, Indonesia 135

Pinot Noir

Andre Goichot Chassagne Montrachet
Premier Cru Morgeot, Burgundy, France

Mud House, Central Otago, New Zealand
Baby Doll, Marlborough, New Zealand

Cabernet Sauvignon/Blend

Chateau villa bel air, Bordeaux, France
Barton & Guestier, IGP, Pays D'Oc, France
Tiera Del Fuego, Central Valley. Chile

Shiraz/Blend

E.Guigal Crozes Hermitage Rouge,
Northern Rhone, France

The Chocolate Block,
Franschhoek, South Africa

Penfolds Koonunga Hill, South Australia

Others Varietal
Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG, Nebiolo,

Piemonte, Italy

La Mascota Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Zolla Primitivo Di Manduria, Apulia, Italy
El Coto Crianza, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain

Beringer Founders’ Estate Merlot,
Napa Valley, USA

SWEET WINE
Sababay Ludisia, Bali, Indonesia

Batasiolo Moscato D’asti, DOCG,
Piedemont, ltaly

Bottle

950
975

600

2,750
1,850
1,350

1,650
950
800

1,900

1,850
975

4,400
1,250
1,250
1100

800

600

1,350

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax

and service charge is applicable



JAPANESE SPIRIT
Matsui Gin The Hakuto
Tenjaku Gin

Roku Gin

Ki No Bi, Kyoto Dry Gin
Ki No Tea, Kyoto Dry Gin
Suntory Whisky

Matsui Single Malt Whisky
Mizunara Cask Whisky

Matsui Single Malt Whisky
Sakura Cask Whisky

Kura 12 yo
Kamiki Sakura, Blended Malt Whisky

ISLAND BEER (330 ml)

Bali Hai Beer 65 | ®793
Bintang Beer 65| ®793
Bintang Crystal 65| ®793
Prost Pilsner 65| ®793
Kura- kura Lager 90 | ®1,098
Kura- kura Ale 100 | 81,220

150
165
170
350
350
200
265

265

300
365

1,500
1,500
2,200
4,000
4,000
3,000
3,500

3,500

4,500
5,500

Islands of imagination Island Hoppin Ale 120 | ®1,463

Islands of imagination Brut Lager 120 | ®1,463
Islands of imagination XPA 130 | ®1,585

JAPANESE BEER (330 ml)
Sapporo Premium 150 | ®1,829
Kirin Ichiban 165 | ®2,012

(®Marriott Bonvoy Points

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax
and service charge is applicable



