

COCKTAIL

Kitsune 185 | Ⓜ2,256

Aperol, Calamansi, Pomelo, Lime Leaf, Soda, Togarashi

Hokkaido Summer 200 | Ⓜ2,439

Nutmeg-Infused Rum, Sake, Orgeat, Lime, Aromatic Bitters

Floating Castle 190 | Ⓜ2,317

Sesame Sochu, Pandan-Infused Vodka, Lychee-Coconut Syrup, Lemon

TABLESIDE COCKTAIL CART 200 | Ⓜ2,439

Old Fashioned

Japanese whisky of choice | local honey | orange bitter | aromatic bitter

Highball

Japanese whisky of choice | soda | lemon

JAPANESE BEER (330 ml)

Sapporo Premium 150 | Ⓜ1,829

Kirin Ichiban 165 | Ⓜ2,012

SPIRIT FREE

Ocha Breeze 85 | Ⓜ976

Lychee | ginger | green tea | lime

Senza Spritz 85 | Ⓜ976

Giffard aperitivo | guava puree | lemon | soda

Tea Blossom 85 | Ⓜ976

Black tea | peach | rosemary | vegan ginger beer

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Homemade Ice Tea 55 | Ⓜ671

Regular | passion fruit | lychee |

Watermelon Rosemary

Chilled Juice 60 | Ⓜ732

Mango | apple | guava | pineapple

Fresh Juice 75 | Ⓜ915

Tangerine | watermelon | pineapple

Soft Drink 45 | Ⓜ549

Tonic water | soda water | strawberry Fanta |

Coke | Sprite

Water

Aqua Reflection still or sparkling 750 ml 75 | Ⓜ915

Aqua Reflection still or sparkling 330 ml 35 | Ⓜ427

ⓂMarriott Bonvoy Points

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax and service charge is applicable

SAKE BY THE CARAFE

160 ml | 440 ml

Sesshu Otokoyama Futsushu

250 | 650

Light and pleasant sake is perfect for brunch and as an aperitif

Urakasumi Honjozo Honjikami

390 | 850

Clean and earthy style sake with a touch of custard dryness in the aroma

Ooyama Tokubetsu Junmai

400 | 1,100

A mild collection of sawdust, grains and hints of cantaloupe

Kubota Senju Tokubetsu Honjoso

415 | 1,150

Has a delicate fruit nose, its subtle flavors are well-balanced

Born Gold Muroka Junmai Daiginjo Fukui

600 | 1,500

Muroka Junmai Daiginjois stored unpasteurized in -10 degrees Celsius

Nagai Shuzo Tanigawadake

500 | 1,200

Junmai Daiginjo

Bright strawberry and green plum with white pepper spice

Umenoyado Yuzu Liquor Nara

600 | 1,500

Has a delicate fruit nose, its subtle flavors are well-balanced

DASSAI 45 Yamaguchi

600 | 1,350

Subtle floral notes of jasmine and white flowers

DASSAI 23 Yamaguchi

1,200 | 3,000

Honeydew melon, pear, and subtle floral aromas, a clean, long finish

SOCHU BY THE CARAFE

Mizu Green Tea Sochu (160 ml)

750

Rich and fragrant with notes of matcha, passion fruit

Benitome Standard Sesame Sochu (160 ml)

750

Slightly fragrant sesame and a soft taste

SOCHU BY THE BOTTLE

Benitome Standard Sesame Sochu (900 ml)

2,000

Slightly fragrant sesame scent and a soft taste, good balance and clean taste.

Mizu Green Tea Sochu (750 ml)

2,300

Rich and fragrant with notes of matcha, passion fruit, dried seaweed and cacao.

Kyoya Kameshizuku Imo Shochu (720 ml)

3,300

Enjoy the light taste and faintly full-bodied flavor.

SAKE BY THE BOTTLE

Shirataki Jozen Mizunogotoshi Junmai	750
Ginjo White (180 ml)	
<i>Light floral touch, a medium body with oily texture</i>	
Nanbu Bijin Plum Sake (300 ml)	900
<i>This sake is easy to drink, has an attractive rose pour and high acidity</i>	
Keiryu Asashibori shuppin chozo (300 ml)	800
<i>Has a delicate fruit nose, its subtle flavors are well-balanced</i>	
Hakushika Yamadanishiki Takubetsu	700
Honjozo Rei-Shu (300 ml)	
<i>Moderately sweet coconut, light pineapple, soy sauce and light rice malt</i>	
Ozeki daiginjo Osaka Ya Chobei	1,050
Hyogo (300 ml)	
<i>It is characterized by its fresh and smooth taste</i>	
Gekkeikan Nama Sake (300 ml)	950
<i>Light and pleasant sake is perfect for brunch and as an aperitif</i>	
Nida Honke Junmai Gensu (300 ml)	1,100
<i>nose of fragrant summer meadow flowers, lemony citrus</i>	
Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo (300 ml)	1,000
<i>Clean, round, dry and layered this brew is the antithesis of the large after taste</i>	
Shirataki Jozen Mizunogotoshi Junmai	1,200
Ginjo White (300 ml)	
<i>The aroma is a mix of mineral tones and fruit.</i>	

UMESHU

Glass | Bottle

Choya Single Year (700 ml)	150 1,700
<i>Full-bodied plum dominates among wild honey and candied orange.</i>	

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax and service charge is applicable

SAKE BY THE BOTTLE (720 ml)

Urakasunni Hon-jozo Honjikami 1,450

Faintly dry with a smooth and velvety texture

Nagai Shuzo Tanigawadake Gensui Ginjo 1,400

A balanced sweetness with soft acidity

Masumi Hon-jozo Tokusen 1,650

Light floral touch, a medium body with oily texture

Endo Char Bennet, Junmai Daiginjo 2,100

Silky & smooth, richness is keenly spread throughout the palette

Nanbu Bijin Junmai Daiginjo "Shigoku" Aiyama 2,600

Clean and earthy style sake with a touch of custard dryness in the aroma

Shirataki Jozen-mizunogotoshi Junmai

Daiginjo Blue 3,100

Grapefruit, melon, cooked pear, banana, and oatmeal elements

Masumi Junmai Daiginjo Sanka 3,675

Mild fruit aromas and savory flavors

PREMIUM SAKE

Ryujin Junmai Daiginjo, Namazume 3,450

Mineral, sweet rice, and citrus fruit nose, its subtle flavors are well-balanced

Hakkaisan Snow Age Junmai Daiginjo 3 Years 3,500

3 years aged in Hakkai Brewery's snow-room, called the Yukimuro

Jyokigen Kiss Of Fire, junmai Daiginjo 4,300

Clean, round, dry and layered of floral after tasted

IWA 5 - Assembalge 2, Junmai Daiginjo 7,500

Rich, clean with floral characteristics, and a long finish

DASSAI Migaki Sono Beyond Yamaguchi 16,500

Delicate and elegant, with subtle floral and fruity notes, including green apple, pear, and melon

⑧Marriott Bonvoy Points

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax and service charge is applicable

WINE

Glass Bottle

Sparkling

Albaluna Prosecco, Veneto, Italy	190	950
Freixenet Cordon Negro, Brut, Spain		975
Wolf Blass, Bilyara Sparkling Brut, NV.		875

Champagne

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserva, Brut	2,550
Mumm Gordon Rouge Brut	3,000
Veuve Clicquot Ponzardin Yellow Brut	3,900
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial	3,500
Dom Perignon	7,500

Rose

Sababay Pink Rose Blossom, Bali, Indonesia	135	600
Pipoli Rosato, Basilicata, Italy	225	950
Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel, Provence, France		1,700

WHITE

By glass

Mouton Cadet Classic Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc - Semillion, Bordeaux, France	220	950
Danzante, Pinot Grigio, Veneto Italy	210	1,100
Sababay White Velvet, Bali, Indonesia	135	600

Chardonnay

Patriarche Pere&Fils Chablis, France	1,800
Penfolds Max's, Adelaide Hills, Australia	1,350
Barton & Guestier, IGP, Pays D'Oc, France	875

Sauvignon Blanc

Ornellaia Poggio Alle Gazze Blanco Toscana, Italy	3,300
Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand	1,390
Matua Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand	975

Pinot Grigio

Santa Margherita, DOC, Valdadige, Italy	1,350
Baby Doll, Marlborough, New Zealand	1,200
Fantinel Burgo Tesis, Friuly-Venesia, Italy	1,100

Others Varietal

M.Chapoutier Belleruche, Grenache Blanc, Cotes Du Rhone, France	1,600
Schieferkopf Trocken-Sec Riesling, Baden, Germany	1,150
Douglas Green, Chenin Blanc, Wellington, South Africa	900
El Coto Blanco, Rioja, Spain	875

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax and service charge is applicable

RED**By Glass**

Mouton Cadet Classic Rouge, Bordeaux, France	210	950
McPherson Andrew Shiraz, Australia	155	975
Sababay Black Velvet, Bali, Indonesia	135	600

Pinot Noir

Andre Goichot Chassagne Montrachet Premier Cru Morgeot, Burgundy, France	2,750
Mud House, Central Otago, New Zealand	1,850
Baby Doll, Marlborough, New Zealand	1,350

Cabernet Sauvignon/Blend

Chateau villa bel air, Bordeaux, France	1,650
Barton & Guestier, IGP, Pays D'Oc, France	950
Tiera Del Fuego, Central Valley, Chile	800

Shiraz/Blend

E.Guigal Crozes Hermitage Rouge, Northern Rhone, France	1,900
The Chocolate Block, Franschhoek, South Africa	1,850
Penfolds Koonunga Hill, South Australia	975

Others Varietal

Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG, Nebiolo, Piemonte, Italy	4,400
La Mascota Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	1,250
Zolla Primitivo Di Manduria, Apulia, Italy	1,250
El Coto Crianza, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	1,100
Beringer Founders' Estate Merlot, Napa Valley, USA	800

SWEET WINE

Sababay Ludisia, Bali, Indonesia	600
Batasiolo Moscato D'asti, DOCG, Piedemont, Italy	1,350

JAPANESE SPIRIT

Matsui Gin The Hakuto	150	1,500
Tenjaku Gin	165	1,500
Roku Gin	170	2,200
Ki No Bi, Kyoto Dry Gin	350	4,000
Ki No Tea, Kyoto Dry Gin	350	4,000
Suntory Whisky	200	3,000
Matsui Single Malt Whisky	265	3,500
Mizunara Cask Whisky		
Matsui Single Malt Whisky	265	3,500
Sakura Cask Whisky		
Kura 12 yo	300	4,500
Kamiki Sakura, Blended Malt Whisky	365	5,500

ISLAND BEER (330 ml)

Bali Hai Beer 65 Ⓜ793
Bintang Beer 65 Ⓜ793
Bintang Crystal 65 Ⓜ793
Prost Pilsner 65 Ⓜ793
Kura- kura Lager 90 Ⓜ1,098
Kura- kura Ale 100 Ⓜ1,220
Islands of imagination Island Hoppin Ale 120 Ⓜ1,463
Islands of imagination Brut Lager 120 Ⓜ1,463
Islands of imagination XPA 130 Ⓜ1,585

JAPANESE BEER (330 ml)

Sapporo Premium 150 Ⓜ1,829
Kirin Ichiban 165 Ⓜ2,012

ⓂMarriott Bonvoy Points

Prices are in thousand IDR, 21% government tax and service charge is applicable